Bus

International Coach Service N1720 Barcelona - Frankfurt

Direction

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle — Barcelona (Bus
Terminal Nord)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Strasbourg

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Mulhouse (bus station)

Belfort

Besancgon

Montpellier (Sabines)

Perpignan (Central Bus station)

Lloret de Mar (Bus Station)

Barcelona (Bus Terminal Nord)

Go to website

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle — Barcelona (Bus
Terminal Nord)

Monday 13:20
Tuesday 13:20
Wednesday 13:20
Thursday 13:20
Friday 13:20
Saturday 13:20
Sunday 13:20
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 21 hour 0 min

W

3 : Niedersachsen Berlin =
g Birrningham ®
¥ Mederland ;
Cardift London Magdeburg
ardi Li
8 Diisseldorf
Eal ) Deutschland
Belgié f r
Lille=l g o Ij gt Frankfurt Dresden
elgique / AR Aal
Belgien 3 3
GuUernsey @ Nlrnberg Cesko
Paris f:lJIE-‘I’.Il]:JlI[fJ’I 4 :
@ Grond Est Bayern E
Rennes .uttgart Linz Wil
Minchen . .
Nantes Osterreich
' Schy reizi,
France Suisse/Swvizzeraf Graz
Svizra E
; Slovenija
Milano
Rhar Wipes Venezia
Toring ;
Genova °B0IOGNA S pipyaecks
Monaca @
Pamplona / 2 $ Citta di San
Irufa Marsaille Marino
o]
Andorra o
Ardaén Ia Vell Roma [talia
Megr-d “Mapoli
Espafia lenici Palma i
valenes B OpenStreetMap contributors

MN1720 — Barcelona - Frankfurt BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N1720-1300586211-1023044757
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N1720-1300586211-1023044757
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N1720-1300586211-1023044757

Direction Route schedule

Barcelona (Bus Terminal Nord) — Frankfurt (Main) Barcelona (Bus Terminal Nord) — Frankfurt (Main)
Pforzheimer Stral3e Pforzheimer Stralle
14 StOpS Monday 18:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:20
Barcelona (Bus Terminal Nord)

Wednesday 18:20
Lloret de Mar (Bus Station)

Thursday 18:20
Perpignan (Central Bus station)

Friday 18:20
Montpellier (Sabines)
Besangon Saturday 18:20
Belfort Sunday 18:20
Mulhouse (bus station)

Route info
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Direction: Barcelona (Bus Terminal Nord)

Stops: 14

Strasbourg
Trip Duration: 21 hour 45 min

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

N1720 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Besancon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N1720-1300586211-1023044757

